
Guruvayur - Punalur Special/06328COV - COVR - SR 
GUV/Guruvayur to PUU/Punalur 

8h 50m - 295 km - 32 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GUV Guruvayur 05:45 0 1 0 69 12 SR
2 PNQ Thrissur Punkunnam 06:03 06:04 1m 0 1 21 36 SR
3 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 06:08 06:10 2m 0 1 23 49 3 SR
4 OLR Ollur 06:18 06:19 1m 0 1 30 52 16 SR
5 PUK Pudukkad 06:27 06:28 1m 0 1 37 56 13 SR
6 IJK Irinjalakkuda 06:39 06:40 1m 0 1 47 52 18 SR
7 CKI Chalakudi 06:47 06:48 1m 0 1 53 71 12 SR
8 KUC Karukkutty 06:57 06:58 1m 0 1 64 48 22 SR
9 AFK Angamali for Kaladi 07:04 07:05 1m 0 1 69 61 SR
10 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 07:14 07:16 2m 0 1 78 47 14 SR
11 KLMR Kalamasseri 07:24 07:25 1m 0 1 84 35 7 SR
12 IPL Idappally 07:33 07:34 1m 1 1 89 16 SR
13 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 07:57 08:00 3m 1 1 95 28 2 SR
14 TRTR Thrippunithura 08:21 08:22 1m 1 1 105 42 SR
15 MNTT Mulanturutti 08:33 08:34 1m 0 1 112 68 SR
16 PVRD Piravom Road 08:44 08:45 1m 0 1 124 53 16 SR
17 VARD Vaikom Road 08:52 08:53 1m 0 1 130 36 SR
18 KRPP Kuruppanthara 09:04 09:05 1m 0 1 136 34 SR
19 ETM Ettumanur 09:19 09:20 1m 0 1 144 16 SR
20 KTYM Kottayam 09:58 10:00 2m 0 1 155 56 4 SR
21 CGY Changanassery 10:19 10:20 1m 0 1 172 53 SR
22 TRVL Tiruvalla 10:29 10:30 1m 0 1 180 56 SR
23 CNGR Chengannur 10:40 10:41 1m 0 1 190 57 9 SR
24 MVLK Mavelikara 10:54 10:55 1m 0 1 202 36 SR
25 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 11:08 11:10 2m 0 1 210 58 9 SR
26 KPY Karunagappalli 11:24 11:25 1m 0 1 223 52 13 SR
27 STKT Sasthankotta 11:34 11:35 1m 0 1 231 21 18 SR
28 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 12:30 12:40 10m 1 251 37 11 SR
29 KLQ Kilikollur 12:49 12:50 1m 0 1 256 30 SR
30 KUV Kundara 13:04 13:05 1m 0 1 263 33 32 SR
31 EKN Ezhukone 13:14 13:15 1m 0 1 268 48 57 SR
32 KKZ Kottarakara 13:24 13:25 1m 0 1 275 30 37 SR
33 AVS Auvaneeswaram 13:49 13:50 1m 0 1 287 10 33 SR
34 PUU Punalur 14:35 0 1 295 - 39 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (20:53)

Jun 03 2024 (20:53)

1

1


